
Bucknell Invitational
Lewisburg, Pa. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
TAHIROVIC,Amar (BUCKM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM)  6-3, 6-1
GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. GANCHI,Arman (LAFM)  6-4, 6-1
ZACHIOTIS,Filippos (MSMM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM)  6-4, 6-1
STAVRAKAS,Adam (BUCKM) def. NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM)  6-3, 5-7, 10-4
NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. McKENZIE,Nick (LAFM)  6-2, 6-2
NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. GAONKAR,Akarsh (MSMM)  6-2, 7-5
McDONALD,Brendan (BUCKM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  retired
TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM) def. MAGNUSSON,Jake (LAFM)  7-6, 6-7, 10-6
THOMPSON,Aaron (MSMM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  1-6, 7-5, 10-6
BAIN MORENO de VEGA (BUCKM) def. REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-4, 6-3
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. GELBER,Sam (LAFM)  6-4, 6-1
STEVENS,Elliot (MSMM) def. REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  7-6, 6-2
ZELIKOVSKY,Tim (BUCKM) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-0, 6-2
KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. GELBER,Sam (LAFM)  6-2, 6-0
MIGNOT,Victor (MSMM) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-4, 4-6, 15-13
PAPAYOANOU,Luke (MSMM) def. KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  6-2, 6-1
KILMER,Liam (BUCKM) def. KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  6-3, 6-2
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. GELBER,Sam (LAFM)  6-1, 6-1
ESCLAMADO,Ethan (BUCKM) def. PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  6-2, 6-1
PALKO, Zachary (SFUM) def. WOOLLEY,William (LAFM)  6-3, retired
KARNIBAD,Jarrett (MSMM) def. PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  6-0, 6-0

Doubles Competition
GANCHI,Arman/MAGNUSSON,Jake (LAFM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-4
BAIN MORENO de VEGA/TAHIROVIC,Amar (BUCKM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-1
ZACHIOTIS,Filippos/KARNIBAD,Jarrett (MSMM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-4
KRUZEL, Kevin/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. ESSLINGER,Davis/McKENZIE,Nick (LAFM)  6-2
KRUZEL, Kevin/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. McDONALD,Brendan/STAVRAKAS,Adam (BUCKM)  6-4
KRUZEL, Kevin/NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. GAONKAR,Akarsh/THOMPSON,Aaron (MSMM)  7-6
PALKO, Zachary/KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. GELBER,Sam/ESSLINGER,Davis (LAFM)  6-4
KILMER,Liam/ZELIKOVSKY,Tim (BUCKM) def. PALKO, Zachary/REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-1
KOZAR, Matt/REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. CRONIN,Marcel/PAPAYOANOU,Luke (MSMM)  6-4


